PRECINCT REPGRT

RUN DATE:02/22/11 08:03 PM

0013 PRECINCT 13

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VGOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

MAYOR CITY OF DANVILLE
VYote for 1
JAMES "MOUSE"™ McMAHON
SCOTT EISENHAUER .
DAVID P, QUICK.
WRITE-IN,

CITY OF DANVILLE, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 22, 2011

VOTES  PERCENT

701
63
0
8.99
23 36.51
23 36.51
6 9.52
11 17.46



